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The following reviewers have been nominated to receive “Outstanding Reviewer” certificates.  
 
These reviewers excelled in both the quantity and quality of the reviews. In nominating these 
reviewers, the Associate Editors made one or more of the following statements: 
 
“Reviewer always responded timely and provided high-quality review comments that were 
insightful for me as well as for the authors.” 

“Reviewer was proficient in delivering comprehensive assessments of the contributions made in 
the papers. He consistently meets deadlines and ensures timely completion of the reviews.” 

“Reviewer consistently responds promptly to invitations. His assessments are pertinent and 
thorough.” 

“His insightful critiques, attention to details, and promptness in completing reviews significantly 
contribute to aiding authors in improving their work and therefore, the quality and rigor of the 
Journal.” 

“Reviewer’s feedback is constructive, actionable, and helps authors improve their papers.” 

 

 

1. Gu, Wei         Email Address: wgu@seu.edu.cn   Affiliation: Southeast University, China 
 

2. Dr Iason-Iraklis (Jason) Avramidis        Email Address: jasonavra@yahoo.com   
Affiliation:Oaktree Power, UK 

 
3. Dr Mahdi Mehrtash           Email Address: mahdi.mehrtash@jhu.edu  Affiliation: Johns 

Hopkins University, USA 
 

4. Dr Matthew Deakin     Email Address: matthew.deakin@newcastle.ac.uk    Affiliation: 
Newcastle University, UK 

 
5. Miao Zhang  Email Address: zhangmiao@sf-auto.com  Affiliation: Beijing Sifang 

Automation Co. Ltd., Beijin China 
 

6. Zhengyu Wang   Email Address: zhengyu.wang@rwe.com   Affiliation: RWE Clean 
Energy, Austin TX, USA 

 

7. Zhangjie Liu  Email:  956142207@qq.com,  zhangjieliu@csu.edu.cn   
Affiliation : Central South University, China 

 

8. Gen Li  Email Address: genli@dtu.dk   Affiliation: Department of Engineering 
Technology, Technical University of Denmark, Denmark 
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9. Fabrizio de Caro Email Address: fdecaro@unisannio.it  Affiliation: University of 
Sannio, Italy 

 
10. Razieh Rastgoo  Email Address: rrastgoo@semnan.ac.ir  Affiliation: Faculty 

of Electrical and Computer Engineering, Semnan University, Semnan, Iran. 
 

11. Xiaoqiang Guo Email Address: gxq@ysu.edu.cn  Affiliation: Dept. of Electrical 
Engineering, Yanshan University, Qinhuangdao, Hebei, P.R.China 

 
12. Mr. Apostolos Papakonstantinou Email Address: apopapak@gmail.com  Affiliation: 

National Technical University of Athens (NTUA), Greece 
 

13. Victor Paduani,  Victor.daldeganpaduani@nypa.gov,  New York Power Authority, AGILe 
Lab, USA. 

 
14. Amir Ostadrahimi, aostadrahimi@mail.kntu.ac.ir, amir.ostadrahimi@gmail.com,  K N 

Toosi University of Technology, Iran  
 

15. Kari Lappalainen kari.lappalainen@tuni.fi  Tampere University - Hervanta Campus, 
Finland. 

 
16. Yuanhai Gao  Email Address: gaoyuanhai@sjtu.edu.cn  Affiliation: Shanghai 

Jiao Tong University, China 
 

17. Dr. Muhammad Bakr Abdelghany abdelghany.muhammad@gmail.com  Affiliation: 
Khalifa University, Abu Dhabi 

 
18. Ziqing Zhu  ziqing.zhu@connect.polyu.hk  Affiliation: Hong Kong Baptist University, 

Hong Kong 
 

19. Kuan Zhang  kuanzhang@ncepu.edu.cn  Affiliation: North China Electric Power 
University, China. 

 
20. Zhengmao Li  zhengmao.li@aalto.fi，Affiliation: Aalto University, Finland 

 
21. Yao Zhang yaozhang_ee@xjtu.edu.cn  Affiliation: Xi’an Jiaotong University, China 

 
22. Rongxing Hu  Email Address: rhu5@ncsu.edu  Affiliation: North Carolina State 

University, USA 
 

23. Jiyu Wang Email Address: jiyu.wang@nrel.gov  Affiliation: National Renewable 
Energy Laboratory (NREL), USA 

 

24. Alper Çiçek  Email Address: alper_cicek92@hotmail.com  Affiliation: Trakya 
University, Turkey 

 
25. Leonel Carvalho lcarvalho@inesctec.pt   Affiliation: INESC TEC, Portugal 
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26. Andrey Churkin andreychurkin.science@gmail.com  Affiliation: The University of 
Manchester, UK 

 
27. Seyed Farhad Zandrazavi  Email Address: sf.zandrazavi@unesp.br  

Affiliation: Universidade Estadual Paulista, Brazil 
 

28. Mahoor Ebrahimi  Email Address: mahoor.ebrahimi@uwasa.fi   Affiliation: 
University of Vaasa, Finland 
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